EQUIPMENT PAD
PRICE LIST
HOW TO ORDER PRODUCT
Call NDS Customer Service at  800-726-1994. Send a fax to 800-726-1998.
International customers call 559-562-9888 or send a fax to 559-562-4488.
Send an email to nds@ndspro.com.
HOW TO ORDER LITERATURE
Call NDS Customer Service at  800-726-1994. Send a fax to 800-726-1998.
International customers call 559-562-9888 or send a fax to 559-562-4488.
Send an email to literature@ndspro.com.
HOW TO TRACK YOUR ORDER
Keep track of your order online at http://orderstatus.ndspro.com
HEF-T-PADS BY NDS
Pkg. Wt. Ea. List Price Product
Part No. Description Color Qty. (lbs.) (EA) Class
X2424211 24"x24"x2" One Piece Gray 24 6.60 27.20 40PD
X2430211 24"x30"x2" One Piece Gray 24 8.39 35.26 40PD
X2436211 24"x36"x2" One Piece Gray 24 10.00 43.39 40PD
X3030211 30"x30"x2" One Piece Gray 24 10.00 43.02 40PD
X3232211 32"x32"x2" One Piece Gray 24 10.90 44.48 40PD
X3244211 32"x44"x2" One Piece Gray 24 13.85 58.14 40PD
X3636211 36"x36"x2" One Piece Gray 24 13.20 56.64 40PD
X3830211 38"x30"x2" One Piece Gray 24 13.65 47.00 40PD
X3836211 38"x36"x2" One Piece Gray 24 13.60 59.86 40PD
X3842211 38"x42"x2" One Piece Gray 24 17.26 72.87 40PD
X2424311 24"x24"x3" One Piece Gray 16 9.40 33.36 40PD
X2436311 24"x36"x3" One Piece Gray 16 12.00 53.34 40PD
X3030311 30"x30"x3" One Piece Gray 16 13.40 44.21 40PD
X3232311 32"x32"x3" One Piece Gray 16 15.60 50.54 40PD
X3238311 32"x38"x3" One Piece Gray 16 15.37 65.19 40PD
X3244311 32"x44"x3" One Piece Gray 16 13.91 71.06 40PD
X3636311 36"x36"x3" One Piece Gray 16 16.80 70.44 40PD
X3848311 38"x48"x3" One Piece Gray 16 23.60 89.96 40PD
X5055301 50"x55"x3" Modular Gray 16 42.10 160.94 40PD
X2600311 26" Diameter Round One Piece Gray 16 3.50 32.10 40PD
RIZERS
Pkg. Wt. Ea. List Price Product
Part No. Description Color Qty. (lbs.) (EA) Class
X221 2" Rizer Insert Gray 96 0.15 5.24 40PD
X401 4" Rizer Gray 48 0.63 5.62 40PD
X441 4" Rizer Insert Gray 48 0.30 5.24 40PD
X801 8" Rizer Gray 24 1.04 7.22 40PD
X1201 12" Rizer Gray 16 1.25 9.67 40PD
X1601 16" Rizer Gray 16 1.39 13.73 40PD
For customer service, please send your fax to: 1-800-726-1998 or call 1-800-726-1994.
52
All dimensions are nominal. All weights are for shipping purposes only. Price (U.S. Dollars) and availability are subject to change.